Director of Public Health.Date of contract award – 4 December 2025.The contract is
awarded to:AHS WELLBEING ONLINE CIC5 HazelgroveHaywards HeathRH16
3PHContract start date: 9 February 2026.Contract end date: 31 March 2027. The lifetime
value of the contract is £257,874 (Two hundred fifty-seven thousand eight hundred
seventy-four pounds).